Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
IMC-310I-SFP 10G Standalone Hardened Ethernet
Media Converter
 � Provides 1xRJ45 to 1xSFP/SFP+ fiber port
 � Copper port interface supports 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M BASE-T
 � Copper port provide full/half duplex flow control
 � Supports store and forward transmission

EN61000-4-5
EN61000-4-6
EN61000-4-8
EN61000-4-11
 � Shock IEC 60068-2-27
 � Freefall IEC 60068-2-32
 � Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 21-Dec-2022
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IMC-310I-SFP
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
 � IMC-310I-SFP-A 10G Ethernet Media Converter
Accessories
Part Number Speed Wavelength Optical Mode Distance Connector Sensitivity (dB) Operating Temp.
SFP-XMM-LC-400 10 Gbps 850nm Multi-mode 400 m LC -11.1 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XMM-LCI-400 10 Gbps 850nm Multi-mode 400 m LC -11.1 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSM-LC-10K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 10 km LC -12.6 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSM-LCI-10K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 10 km LC -12.6 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSM-LC-20K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 20 km LC -12.6 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSM-LCI-20K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 20 km LC -12.6 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSM-LC-40K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 40 km LC -12.6 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSM-LCI-40K 10 Gbps 1310nm Single-mode 40 km LC -12.6 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSM5-LC-40K 10 Gbps 1550nm Single-mode 40 km LC -16 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSM5-LCI-40K 10 Gbps 1550nm Single-mode 40 km LC -16 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSM-LC-80K 10 Gbps 1550nm Single-mode 80 km LC -23 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSM-LCI-80K 10 Gbps 1550nm Single-mode 80 km LC -23 -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-XSS-10KTX-LC 10 Gbps 1270T/1330R Single-mode 10 km LC -15.5 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSS-10KRX-LC 10 Gbps 1330T/1270R Single-mode 10 km LC -15.5 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSS-40KTX-LC 10 Gbps 1270T/1330R Single-mode 40 km LC -15.5 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-XSS-40KRX-LC 10 Gbps 1330T/1270R Single-mode 40 km LC -15.5 0 to +70 °C (+32 to +158 °F)
SFP-10GTXI  1G /2.5G /5G/ 10 Gbps - - 100 m RJ45 - -40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)
SFP-10GTX  1G /2.5G /5G/ 10 Gbps - -
30 m -10G
50 m
-5G/2.5G
100 m - 1G